
Member Name Lake Havasu City
Bid Number RFP-P26-PARKS-500693-0-2026/KK

Bid Name Parks and Recreation Master Plan

11 Planholder(s) found

SupplierName FullName Email Address1 Address2 City State PostalCode Phone DownloadedFiles
Berry, Dunn, McNeil and Parker LLC Charles Snow csnow@berrydunn.com 2211 Congress St. Portland ME 04102 207-541-2200 P26-PARKS-500693 RFP Document.PDF 
Berry, Dunn, McNeil and Parker LLC Alaina Brandenburger Alaina.brandenburger@berrydunn.com 2211 Congress St. Portland ME 04102 207-541-2200 P26-PARKS-500693 RFP Document.PDF 
ConstructConnect ConstructConnect Bid Opportunities content@constructconnect.com 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 8772271680 P26-PARKS-500693 RFP Document.PDF 
Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 2860 S State Highway 161, Suite  160 #501 Arlington TX 75052 4133767032 P26-PARKS-500693 RFP Document.PDF 
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Marissa Pellegrini marissa.pellegrini@kimley-horn.com 14648 N. Scottsdale Road, Suite 200 Scottsdale AZ 85254 602-607-1244 P26-PARKS-500693 RFP Document.PDF 
KJ Productions Keith Slattery keithbslattery@gmail.com 174 Chase Road Shokan NY 12481 8453322483 Downloaded All Documents
KTUA Kristie Bevacqua kristie@ktua.com 3916 Normal Street San Diego CA 92103 6192944477 P26-PARKS-500693 RFP Document.PDF 
Logan Simpson Design Inc. Marketing Department marketing@logansimpson.com 51 W Third St Ste 450 Tempe AZ 85281 4809671343 P26-PARKS-500693 RFP Document.PDF 
Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 P26-PARKS-500693 RFP Document.PDF 
Power Wellness Renee Scimeca rscimeca@powerwellness.com Lombard IL (224) 531-9736 Downloaded All Documents
PROS Consulting, Inc. Michael Svetz michael.svetz@proconsulting.com 10664 South Indian Wells Drive Goodyear AZ 85338 623-388-1787 P26-PARKS-500693 RFP Document.PDF 

01.15.26

2 Document(s) found for this bid


